
Whakatane Golf Club

M&STEE3DAYVETS
Stableford Results

Women - Overall - Accumulative to Round 3
Friday 2 Feb 2018

Pos Mem No Name Hdcp ldx ) Club

Omokoroa

Whakatane

12 3

38 35

46 30

40 33

32 35

35 33

33 36

34 33

30 32 36

33 32 33

37 30 31

342934
3't 31 34

30 34 32

33 30 32

32 3t 31

31 32 30

3/ 2830
32 32 28

283/.26
35 23 27

31 30 24

31 24 25

35

33

33

32

stbfd
5

10

4820683 Reehal, Cherry

1670 Bensemann *,

12 2851

14 4122840

15 4915746

17 3112405

18 3021

Judy
Jacobsen, Julia

Jackson, Vicki

Chen, Jenny

Bygrave, Elsa

Anderson,
Barbara

19 4122827 Franks, Wendy
20 4830521 Boswell, Lynette

25 2240025 Robefis, Marie

28 3320759 Stockdale,
Dianne

30 2820522 MacMahon,
Raewyn

31 0605 McMullan, Rangi

32 2881 Swanson *, Kay
33 1372906 Tapp, Karen

34 0017 Tilbury, Laura

35 2820903 Bezer, Cherie

36 5866369 Giddy, Gtenda

39 5311245 Braithwaite,
Jennifer

40 4122828 Strang, Jan

41 5866458 Catlow, Marilyn

42 1981878 Lack, Faye

49 0023 Bone, Yvonne

50 3005957 Seddon, Launa
(st)

51 5866457 Catlow, Raewyn

53 5332862 Reece, Anna

88 3632 Clark *, Lee-Anne

89 2757 Shaw *, Jenny
90 3605 Hinds, Rema

91 0487 Barker *, Cristine

16.1 Te Puke 36 33 35

25.7 Westown 42 31 31

16.5 LakeViewGolf a 35 33 33

21.0 Pirongia lnc. 35 32 32

19.8 Whakatane

33.9 Te Puke

21.3 Whitford Park

28.7 Otumoetai

22.2 Whakatane

14.8. Ngahinepouri

21.0 Whakatane

24.5 Whakatane

16.8 Clarks Beach
19.1 Whakatane

17.0 Ngahinepouri

18.7 Wainui

25.7 Taumarunui

34.1 Te Puke

20.9 Wainui

20.7 Hukanui

25.0 Whakatane

23.8 Omanu

28.0 Wainui

21.7 Taupo
18.8 Whakatane

15.6 Whakatane

24.0 Whakatane

20.6 Whakatane

19.3

17.2

37

33

110

109

107

105

105

105

104

104

104

101

99

98

98

98

97

96

96

95

94

93

92

92

88

85

85

80

35

33

33

32

34

38

37

36

37
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Pos Mem No Name Hdcp ldx (Crse) Club

Whakatane Golf Club

M&STEE3DAYVETS
Net Medal Results

Men - All Divisions - Accumulative to Round 3
Friday 2 Feb 2018

12 3 Net

Division: Div 1 (0 to 171
1 3394 Miners, Rodger

2 5190539 Hahipene, Vivian

3 0292 May, Robert

4 1 91 1 1 02 Cassidy, Hone

5 5190254'-Rewf,-mss

6 Win
7 4122789 Jackson, Warrick

8 1372905Japp;+ery
I 2716587 Yang, Yung

(Joshua)
'10 5806283 Grantham, Doug

11 2173 Gundersen, Paul

12 3005958 Harrison, Colin

13 4915495 Warrener, Paul

14 2951668 Allan, Dennis

15 5310367 Smith, Barry

16 4915745 Chen, Aaron

17 1429 Rhodes, Allan

18 0145 Dunn, Brian

19 5332861 Allen, Morris

21 4826811 Stewart, Lawson

22 2820752 Mohn, John

23 1714 Mayo, Allen

25 0018 Bone, John

26 5310816 Gavan, Michael

28 1811346 Logan, Bob

29 0016 Thomas, James

30 3920523 Brown, Charles

31 5190394 Reuben, Manaia

32 5310188 Lei, Erik

33 5310209 Kay, Terry

34 5310056 Brown, Alan

17.0 Whakatane

16.9 Te Teko

14.2 Whakatane

8.0 Hinehopu

6.5 Te Teko

7.2 Ohope lnternatior 69 71 68

16.6 Te Puke 68 70 70

7.1 Clarks Beach 67 69 72

10.7 Mt Maunganui 70 69 70

66 69 67

64 66 73

71 66 67

65 71 70

69 70 68

68 70

70 68

71 70

t4 69

74 70

75 68

73 74

75 70

76 71

74 71

75 71

73 74

79 67

75 76

76 69

71 78

7S 72

78 75

90 70

82 77

79 76

80 78

202

203

204

206

207

208

204
208

209 -

209 -
2104
210 *
212

213

214

215

216

216

218

219

219

220

222

223

227

230

230

231

231

236

246

13.2 Riverside 71

17.8 Whakatane 72

10.9 Omanu 69

11.5 Whitford Park 69

11.7 Ohope lnternatior 69

8.9 Taumarunui 71

16.1 Whitford Park 68

15.0 Whakatane 71

8.1 Whakatane 69

12.1 Taupo 73

9.2 Omokoroa 73

17.7 Ngahinepouri 72

10.9 Whakatane 74

14.5 Whakatane 71

17.3 Taumarunui 78

12.3 Hauraki 78

14.3 Whakatane 79

14.2 Tapora 77

10.6 Te Teko 71

16.5 Taumarunui 12

17.2 Taumarunui 81

15.0 Taumarunui 88

Division: Div 2 (18 to 36)
1 2605.+ergtrc6e*rAlau

2 O7s0-Anelsrsetu#baD

23.7 Whakatane

20.6 Whakatane

70 63 65

69 67 66

198

202
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Pos Mem No Name Hdcp ldx (Grse) Club 12 3

26.1 Waverley 75 69

20.5 Whakatane 71 65

22.9 Hukanui 70 71

32.1 Whakatane 70 65

23.2 Whakatane 72 69

19.2 Whakatane 70 69

29.1 Whakatane 69 68

25.0 Whakatane 64 71

21.5 Te Awamutu 72 70

20.4 Whakatane 69 73

19.2 Whakatane 68 77

20.1 Whakatane 69 75

24.8 Ngahinepouri 70 16

21.6 Whakatane 78 70

23.0 Whakatane 12 75

23.3 Omokoroa 79 68

22.3 Whakatane 72 78

25.9 Whakatane 71 74

28.6 Whakatane 74 75

22.3 Royal Auckland e 75 78

18.1 Whakatane 80 74

20.5 Whakatane 17 80

20.3 Shenarood Park 85 78

34.1 Tirau 79 77

24.0 Taumarunui 81 79

22.1 Whakatane 82 76

Net
3

4

5

6

7

I
10

11

13

14

18

19

21

23

25

2t
30

34

36

4780004 Black, Robert

Z236-rHfaffitany'
1981879 Lack, Michael

1458 Crew *, Jack

1515 Goes, Peter

0021 Baker, Clarke

2211 Lawson *, Jack

2629 Farrell *, Mike

4053'149 McGhie, Robin

2866 Harper, Kevin

0419 Thompson *, Bob

0061 Brown, Butler

2820904 Bezer, Rex

0235 Johnston, Jim

0416 Tee, Mick

4820684 Reehal, Tim

2363 Hay, Peter

0273 McGougan, lan

0404 Steenson('l),
Graham

37 1121769 Gribben, Cam

40 00'15 Tilbury, Graham

41 0043 Binns, Bernie

42 3741447 Parker, Rick

44 4210595 Litchfield, Keath

45 5315577 Cotter, Ray

46 0467 Wright *, Angus
Hikatoa

51 5190004 Hahipene, Louis

DNF 3112442 Bygrave, Ray

DNF 1659 Fitzgerald *, John

19.5 Te Teko 80

26.8 Otumoetai 71 77

22.3 Whakatane 68

60

68

66

74

69

73

76

79

73

73

72

73

72

73

76

77

75

77

79

76

77

76

72

80

77

80

204

#
207 *
209 *
210 -
212 -
213-
214 -
215 -
215 -
217

217

218

221

223

224

225

228

228

229

231

233

235

236

237

238

80

DNF

DNF
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WP

Pos Mem No Name Hdcp ldx (Crse) Club

M&STEE3DAYVETS
Gross Results

Men - All Divisions - Accumulative to Round 3
Friday 2 Feb 2018

12 3 Gross

Division: Div 1 (0 to 17)
1 5190253 Revell, Ross

2 2951508 Steward, Kevin

3 1312905 Tapp, Terry

4 191 1 1 02 Cassidy, Hone

5 0145 Dunn, Brian

6 5310367 Smith, Barry

7 2716587 Yang, Yung
(Joshua)

8 3005958 Harrison, Colin

I 4915495 Warrener, Paul

10 4826811 Stewart, Lawson

11 2951668 Allan, Dennis

12 0292 May, Robert

13 5806283 Grantham, Doug

14 1714 Mayo, Allen

15 3394 Miners, Rodger

16 5332861 Allen, Morris

17 5190539 Hahipene, Vivian

18 4122789 Jackson, Warrick

19 5190394 Reuben, Manaia

20 1429 Rhodes, Allan

21 2173 Gundersen, Paul

22 4915745 Chen, Aaron

23 1811346 Logan, Bob

24 0018 Bone, John

28 2820752 Mohn, John

29 0016 Thomas, James

30 3920523 Brown, Charles

31 5310816 Gavan, Michael

32 5310188 Lei, Erik

33 5310209 Kay, Terry

34 5310056 Brown, Alan

6.5 Te Teko 75 76 74

7.2 Ohope lnternatior 76 78 75

7.1 Clarks Beach 74 76 79

8.0 Hinehopu 73 79 78

8.1 Whakatane 77 84 79

8.9 Taumarunui 80 84 77

10.7 Mt Maunganui 81 80 81

10.9 Omanu 80 82 81

11.5 Whitford Park 80 85 80

9.2 Omokoroa 82 84 80

11.7 Ohope lnternatior 80 85 81

14.2 Whakatane 85 80 81

13.2 Riverside 84 81 83

10.9 Whakatane 85 90 78

17.0 Whakatane 83 86 84

22s
229

229

230

240

241

242

243

245

246

246

246

248

253

253

254

254

256

261

261

261

263

263

264

270

272

272

274

279

287

291

12.1 Taupo

16.9 Te Teko

16.6 Te Puke

10.6 Te Teko

85 86 83

81 83 90

84 86 86

81 100 80

15.0 Whakatane 86 90 85

17.8 Whakatane 89 87 85

16.1 Whitford Park 84 89 90

12.3 Hauraki 90 83 90

14.5 Whakatane 85 89 90

17.7 Ngahinepouri 89 90 91

14.3 Whakatane 93 93 86

14.2 Tapora 91 92 89

17.3 Taumarunui 95 93 86

16.5 Taumarunui 88 98 93

17.2 Taumarunui 98 96 93

15.0 Taumarunui 103 95 93

Division: Div 2 (18 to 36)
1 0750 Anderson, John D

2 2236 Waters, Harry

20.6 Whakatane

20.5 Whakatane

89 87 86

91 85 88

W
264
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Pos Mem No Name Hdcp ldx (Crse) Club 12 3 Gross
4

6

7

8

I
13

14

15

16

21

22

25

26

27

28

30

31

33

34

37

38

39

40

41

44

48

51

DNF

DNF

2695 Fergusson, Alan

0021 Baker, Clarke

1981879 Lack, Michaet

04'19 Thompson ", Bob

2866 Harper, Kevin

0061 Brown, Butler

4053149 McGhie, Robin

1515 Goes, Peter

4780004 Black, Robert

0235 Johnston, Jim

0015 Tilbury, Graham

2629 Farrell *, Mike

2820904 Bezer, Rex

2363 Hay, Peter

0416 Tee, Mick

0043 Binns, Bernie

4820684 Reehal, Tim

3741447 Parker, Rick

1121769 Gribben, Cam

2211 Lawson *, Jack

0273 McGougan, lan

0467 Wright *, Angus
Hikatoa

1458 Crew *, Jack

5315577 Cotter, Ray

04M Steenson(1),
Graham

4210595 Litchfield, Keath

5190004 Hahipene, Louis

3112442 Bygrave, Ray

1659 Fitzgerald *, John

23.7 Whakatane 93 86 88
19.2 Whakatane 89 88 92
22.9 Hukanui 92 93 88
19.2 Whakatane 87 96 91

20.4 Whakatane 89 93 93
20.1 Whakatane 89 95 93
21.5 TeAwamutu 93 91 94
23.2 Whakatane 95 92 92
26.1 Waverley 101 95 86

21.6 Whakatane 99 91 94
18.1 Whakatane 98 92 95
25.0 Whakatane Sg 96 104

24.8 Ngahinepouri 94 100 96
22.3 Whakatane 94 100 97

23.0 Whakatane 95 98 99

20.5 Whakatane 97 100 96
23.3 Omokoroa 102 91 100

20.3 Sherwood Park 105 98 92

22.3 Royal Auckland e 97 100 98

29.1 Whakatane 98 97 105

25.9 Whakatane 102 99 102
22.1 Whakatane 104 98 102

32.1 Whakatane 102 97 106
24.0 Taumarunui 105103101
28.6 Whakatane 102103107

34.1 Tirau 112110113
19.5 Te Teko 99

26.8 otumoetai 97 103

22.3 Whakatane 90

267

269

273

274

275

277

278

279

282

284

285

289

290

291

292

293

293

295

295

300

s03

304

305

309

312

335

99

DNF

DNF
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